
(2) 3.5x5, (1) 5x7

(2) 5x7, (8) wallets, (1) 8x10

(4) 5x7, (8) wallets, (1) 8x10, (1) 8x10

(6) 3.5x5, (16) wallets, (2) 8x10, (1) 8x10

(6) 5x7, (16) wallets, (3) 8x10, (1) 8x10,
(1) Digital

#1 Just a taste

#5 The whole package

#4 Sharing is caring

#3 Home and office

#2 A little bit more

PHOTO
PACKAGES



CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Email:

Telephone:

Student Name:

Class:

Credit Card:

Exp:                      CVV: 

Signature:

3.5x5

5x7

4x6 

8x10

8 Wallets 

Digital Image

$6

$10

$8

$14

$14

$50
* Group/class portrait only.
**Package purchase required.  More sizes and products available upon request.

#1 Just a taste

*Yearbook photo included at no charge.  No package required.
** Add on Items are only available with package purchase.
Please Note: For multiple poses and sibling orders, you wil need to fill 
out an additional order form and specify which form is for which image.

#5 The whole package

#4 Sharing is caring

#3 Home and office

#2 A little bit more

(2) 3.5x5, (1) 5x7

High Resolution Printable File - Email Delivery

Sheet of 8 wallets

Single print

Single Print

Single Print

Single print

(2) 5x7, (8) wallets, (1) 8x10

(4) 5x7, (8) wallets, (1) 8x10, (1) 8x10

(6) 3.5x5, (16) wallets, (2) 8x10, (1) 8x10

(6) 5x7, (16) wallets, (3) 8x10, (1) 8x10 (1) Digital

$38

$22

$55

$78

$99

#6 Yearbook Portrait* None n/c

PHOTO PACKAGES       

ADD ON ITEMS**

PRINTS INCLUDED       

DETAILS

PRICE  QTY SUBTOTAL

PRICE  QTY SUBTOTAL

SE
LE
CT

SE
LE
CT

One pose/image per package. No substitutions.

Sales Tax (8.75%):

Total:
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